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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 1.1

Print: 2014-2-21 12:03 PM

1. Shixin Li 1988 CHN 20.3 450.25

2. Illya Kvasha 1988 UKR 20.4 427.70

3. Sascha Klein 1985 GER 20.4 426.65

4. Stephan Feck 1990 GER 19.7 416.20

5. Cesar Castro 1900 BRA 18.5 403.90

6. Grant Nel 1988 AUS 20.6 402.05

7. Zhen Xie 1993 HKG 18.5 399.50

8. Zhiyi Sun 1990 CHN 20.6 382.55

9. Matthieu Rosset 1990 FRA 19.4 381.45

10. Oliver Homuth 1992 GER 20.4 381.10

11. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 20.0 381.05

12. Yorick de Bruijn 1986 NED 19.0 380.80

13. Yauheni Karaliov 1991 BLR 18.9 380.25

14. Espen Valheim 1991 NOR 19.0 376.40

15. Oliver Dingley 1992 GBR 19.7 367.40

16. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 18.9 366.15

17. Julian Sánchez 1988 MEX 20.2 364.95

18. Francois Imbeau-Dulac 1990 CAN 19.9 363.45

19. Chola Chanturia 1990 GEO 19.0 351.65

20. Liam Stone 1996 NZL 18.1 346.45

21. Florian Rott 1994 AUT 17.9 339.15

22. Jouni Kallunki 1992 FIN 17.5 334.95

23. Joey van Etten 1993 NED 19.0 333.05

24. Andreas Nader Billi 1990 ITA 18.5 329.75

25. James Denny 1993 GBR 20.2 328.65

26. Chew Yiwei 1995 MAS 20.2 326.45

27. Jonathan Jörnfalk 1990 SWE 18.9 323.60

28. Jonathan Ruvalcaba 1991 MEX 19.2 321.80

29. Andrei Pawluk 1993 BLR 18.5 310.95

30. Viacheslav Novoselov 1990 RUS 18.9 309.90

31. Vinko Paradzik 1992 SWE 19.5 306.75

32. Antoine Catel 1993 FRA 17.7 304.60

33. Emadeldin Fawzy 1993 EGY 18.5 303.00

34. Philipp Becker 1988 GER 19.7 287.75

35. Fabian Brandl 1992 AUT 18.5 286.75

36. Botond Bóta 1996 HUN 17.5 274.50

37. Ammar Abdelhamid 1996 EGY 17.1 222.05
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1. Li, Shixin CHN 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.05 1. 20.3 450.25

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60 1. (160.65)

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 81.60 1. (242.25)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.50 1. (312.75)

307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 59.50 1. (372.25)

5156B 3.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 78.00 1. (450.25)

2. Kvasha, Illya UKR 407C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 73.10 3. 20.4 427.70

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 74.25 4. (147.35)

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.75 4. (212.10)

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 70.30 2. (282.40)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 2. (352.90)

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 74.80 2. (427.70)

3. Klein, Sascha GER 407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 71.40 4. 20.4 426.65

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 66.50 3. (137.90)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 76.50 3. (214.40)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 3. (278.90)

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.50 3. (352.40)

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.25 3. (426.65)

4. Feck, Stephan GER 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 13. 19.7 416.20

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 69.75 7. (134.25)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 73.10 7. (207.35)

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 71.40 4. (278.75)

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.50 4. (345.25)

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.95 4. (416.20)

5. Castro, Cesar BRA 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 69.00 8. 18.5 403.90

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.10 6. (134.10)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.80 6. (208.90)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 7. (270.40)

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.50 5. (340.90)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (403.90)

6. Nel, Grant AUS 5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 11. 20.6 402.05

407C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 56.10 5. (122.40)

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 87.40 5. (209.80)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 9. (263.80)

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 71.75 6. (335.55)

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.50 6. (402.05)
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7. Xie, Zhen HKG 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 24. 18.5 399.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.20 13. (126.70)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 13. (194.20)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 12. (255.70)

305B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 9. (324.70)

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 74.80 7. (399.50)

8. Sun, Zhiyi CHN 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 8. 20.6 382.55

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 2. (140.40)

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 77.00 2. (217.40)

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 56.10 5. (273.50)

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 51.30 8. (324.80)

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 57.75 8. (382.55)

9. Rosset, Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 71.40 4. 19.4 381.45

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 9. (135.90)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75 9. (205.65)

307C 3.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 52.50 10. (258.15)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 57.00 13. (315.15)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.30 9. (381.45)

10. Homuth, Oliver GER 407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 2. 20.4 381.10

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 76.50 16. (153.00)

109C 3.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 36.10 16. (189.10)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 13. (255.10)

5353B 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 2.0 5.5 6.0 57.75 14. (312.85)

307C 3.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.25 10. (381.10)

11. Kolodiy, Oleg UKR 405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 14. 20.0 381.05

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 70.50 8. (133.50)

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.60 8. (206.10)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.75 6. (270.85)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.60 7. (335.45)

109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 45.60 11. (381.05)

12. de Bruijn, Yorick NED 205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 33. 19.0 380.80

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 65.10 10. (120.60)

5337D 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 80.50 10. (201.10)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 8. (264.10)

305B 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 12. (319.60)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 61.20 12. (380.80)
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13. Karaliov, Yauheni BLR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.00 12. 18.9 380.25

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 19. (115.50)

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 19. (183.00)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.75 15. (252.75)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 11. (324.15)

407C 3.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 56.10 13. (380.25)

14. Valheim, Espen NOR 107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 23. 19.0 376.40

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 69.70 14. (130.15)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 63.00 14. (193.15)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 14. (253.15)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 15. (311.65)

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 64.75 14. (376.40)

15. Dingley, Oliver GBR 407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 69.70 7. 19.7 367.40

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.10 12. (142.80)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 12. (196.80)

307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.50 11. (256.30)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 68.20 10. (324.50)

5353B 3.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 42.90 15. (367.40)

16. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 24. 18.9 366.15

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 17. (118.95)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.30 17. (185.25)

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 60.00 17. (245.25)

405B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.50 17. (294.75)

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 16. (366.15)

17. Sánchez, Julian MEX 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 63.00 14. 20.2 364.95

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75 30. (132.75)

407C 3.4 4.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 27.20 30. (159.95)

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 74.10 21. (234.05)

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 59.50 18. (293.55)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 71.40 17. (364.95)

18. Imbeau-Dulac, Francois CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 10. 19.9 363.45

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.75 11. (137.25)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 11. (200.25)

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 35.00 19. (235.25)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 69.70 16. (304.95)

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 58.50 18. (363.45)
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19. Chanturia, Chola GEO 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 14. 19.0 351.65

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 18. (121.50)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 18. (184.50)

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 40.25 24. (224.75)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.90 21. (283.65)

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.00 19. (351.65)

20. Stone, Liam NZL 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 32. 18.1 346.45

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 28. (101.95)

5136D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 28. (166.45)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 26. (221.95)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 61.50 22. (283.45)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 20. (346.45)

21. Rott, Florian AUT 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 24. 17.9 339.15

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 23. (112.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.45 23. (172.95)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 20. (234.45)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 19. (292.95)

5235D 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 21. (339.15)

22. Kallunki, Jouni FIN 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 24. 17.5 334.95

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 22. (121.50)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 22. (177.00)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 49.50 22. (226.50)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 26. (274.50)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 22. (334.95)

23. van Etten, Joey NED 5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 24. 19.0 333.05

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 26. (114.30)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50 26. (169.80)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 68.25 18. (238.05)

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.50 23. (280.55)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 23. (333.05)

24. Billi, Andreas Nader ITA 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 24. 18.5 329.75

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.75 15. (128.25)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.00 15. (191.25)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 15. (252.75)

407C 3.4 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 17.00 28. (269.75)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 24. (329.75)
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25. Denny, James GBR 205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 24. 20.2 328.65

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.25 21. (112.75)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 64.60 21. (177.35)

307C 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 49.00 23. (226.35)

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 51.00 24. (277.35)

109C 3.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 51.30 25. (328.65)

26. Yiwei, Chew MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.00 21. 20.2 326.45

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 24. (134.00)

407C 3.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 37.40 24. (171.40)

109C 3.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 32.30 33. (203.70)

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 71.75 25. (275.45)

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 51.00 26. (326.45)

27. Jörnfalk, Jonathan SWE 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 14. 18.9 323.60

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 31. (103.50)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 31. (159.30)

305B 3.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 27. (214.80)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 57.80 27. (272.60)

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 51.00 27. (323.60)

28. Ruvalcaba, Jonathan MEX 107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 71.30 6. 19.2 321.80

5154B 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 49.30 34. (120.60)

407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 32.30 34. (152.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.50 34. (199.40)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 30. (262.40)

5353B 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.40 28. (321.80)

29. Pawluk, Andrei BLR 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 58.50 24. 18.5 310.95

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 32. (118.95)

205B 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 36.00 32. (154.95)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 49.50 32. (204.45)

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 31. (259.95)

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 51.00 29. (310.95)

30. Novoselov, Viacheslav RUS 205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 34. 18.9 309.90

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 42.00 29. (91.50)

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00 29. (163.50)

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.50 25. (223.00)

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.20 20. (291.20)

5154B 3.4 1.0 4.0 5.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 18.70 30. (309.90)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 1.1

31. Paradzik, Vinko SWE 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 36. 19.5 306.75

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.55 35. (107.05)

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 35.70 35. (142.75)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 55.50 35. (198.25)

307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 33. (250.75)

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 56.00 31. (306.75)

32. Catel, Antoine FRA 405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 60.75 22. 17.7 304.60

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 35.65 33. (96.40)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 33. (153.40)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 29. (213.40)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.00 32. (252.40)

5335D 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 52.20 32. (304.60)

33. Fawzy, Emadeldin EGY 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 14. 18.5 303.00

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 20. (118.80)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 20. (181.80)

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 33.00 27. (214.80)

305B 3.0 1.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 35. (241.80)

5154B 3.4 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 61.20 33. (303.00)

34. Becker, Philipp GER 5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 62.90 20. 19.7 287.75

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.20 27. (131.10)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.00 27. (167.10)

307C 3.5 3.5 4.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 45.50 30. (212.60)

407C 3.4 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.60 34. (243.20)

5353B 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.55 34. (287.75)

35. Brandl, Fabian AUT 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 14. 18.5 286.75

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 25. (126.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 44.95 25. (170.95)

5154B 3.4 3.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 40.80 31. (211.75)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 29. (265.75)

305B 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 21.00 35. (286.75)

36. Bóta, Botond HUN 405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 36. 17.5 274.50

105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.20 36. (86.70)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 36. (142.50)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 36. (192.00)

305B 3.0 1.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 1.5 3.5 3.5 27.00 36. (219.00)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 36. (274.50)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix
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Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 1.1

37. Abdelhamid, Ammar EGY 107C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.80 35. 17.1 222.05

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 28.00 37. (72.80)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 42.00 37. (114.80)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 37. (165.80)

205B 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 22.50 37. (188.30)

5134D 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.75 37. (222.05)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  37   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  222

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

JU 2    Zhan  Liu

JU 3    Chris  Sage

JU 4    Kim  Jensen

JU 5    Olena  Patserina

JU 6    Alexander  Tcivinkii

JU 7    Walter  Alt

Round 1

Referee :

FIN

CHN

GBR

NOR

UKR

RUS

GER

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Hana  Novotna

JU 2    Aya  Magdy

JU 3    Kelvin  Chong

JU 4    Mihaela Daniela  Ilies

JU 5    Gordon  Peterson

JU 6    Gregory  Couratier

JU 7    Vicki  Campbell

CZE

EGY

MAS

ROU

CAN

FRA

NZL

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

26:25

23:12

25:31

26:19

26:20

25:28

Mean per Jump 41 Sec. Mean per Round 25:32 Time Total 2:33:15

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2, 3) (Dive 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Print: 2014-2-21 02:46 PM

1. Illya Kvasha 1988 UKR 20.4 448.30

2. Grant Nel 1988 AUS 20.6 434.65

3. Zhiyi Sun 1990 CHN 20.6 434.40

4. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 20.0 432.50

5. Stephan Feck 1990 GER 19.7 402.40

6. Yauheni Karaliov 1991 BLR 18.9 388.15
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

1. Kvasha, Illya UKR 407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 3. 20.4 448.30

5353B 3.3 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 74.25 2. (145.65)

307C 3.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 75.25 2. (220.90)

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 81.70 2. (302.60)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 2. (370.10)

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 78.20 1. (448.30)

2. Nel, Grant AUS 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.80 2. 20.6 434.65

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.00 4. (142.80)

109C 3.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 64.60 4. (207.40)

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 75.00 3. (282.40)

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 73.50 3. (355.90)

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 78.75 2. (434.65)

3. Sun, Zhiyi CHN 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 75.00 1. 20.6 434.40

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.60 1. (156.60)

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 84.00 1. (240.60)

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 74.80 1. (315.40)

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 66.50 1. (381.90)

5337D 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 52.50 3. (434.40)

4. Kolodiy, Oleg UKR 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 4. 20.0 432.50

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 5. (127.50)

5353B 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.30 5. (196.80)

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 59.50 6. (256.30)

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.00 4. (341.30)

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 91.20 4. (432.50)

5. Feck, Stephan GER 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 6. 19.7 402.40

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 74.40 3. (135.90)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 78.20 3. (214.10)

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 4. (270.20)

307C 3.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 61.25 5. (331.45)

5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 70.95 5. (402.40)

6. Karaliov, Yauheni BLR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.00 5. 18.9 388.15

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 6. (129.00)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 58.50 6. (187.50)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 5. (257.25)

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40 6. (328.65)

407C 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.50 6. (388.15)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Gordon  Peterson

JU 2    Piero  Italiani

JU 3    Vicki  Campbell

JU 4    Chris  Sage

JU 5    Aristide  Brun

JU 6    Hana  Novotna

JU 7    Alexander  Tcivinkii

Round 1

Referee :

CAN

ITA

NZL

GBR

AUT

CZE

RUS

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

04:31

04:31

04:10

04:37

04:23

04:42

Mean per Jump 46 Sec. Mean per Round 04:29 Time Total 26:54

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 1.3

Print: 2014-2-21 03:21 PM

1. Shixin Li 1988 CHN 20.3 479.20

2. Sascha Klein 1985 GER 20.4 457.75

3. Matthieu Rosset 1990 FRA 19.4 426.45

4. Zhen Xie 1993 HKG 18.5 412.80

5. Cesar Castro 1900 BRA 18.5 401.35

6. Yorick de Bruijn 1986 NED 19.0 380.20
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 1.3

1. Li, Shixin CHN 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.95 1. 20.3 479.20

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60 1. (157.55)

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.10 1. (230.65)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 73.50 1. (304.15)

307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 89.25 1. (393.40)

5156B 3.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 85.80 1. (479.20)

2. Klein, Sascha GER 407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 66.30 2. 20.4 457.75

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 81.70 2. (148.00)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 76.50 2. (224.50)

205B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 75.00 2. (299.50)

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 84.00 2. (383.50)

5353B 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 74.25 2. (457.75)

3. Rosset, Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.20 5. 19.4 426.45

405B 3.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 75.00 3. (136.20)

107B 3.1 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 79.05 3. (215.25)

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 73.50 3. (288.75)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 4. (339.75)

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 86.70 3. (426.45)

4. Xie, Zhen HKG 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 3. 18.5 412.80

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 5. (140.40)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 5. (207.90)

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 72.00 4. (279.90)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 3. (341.40)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 4. (412.80)

5. Castro, Cesar BRA 5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 3. 18.5 401.35

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.75 6. (135.75)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 64.60 6. (200.35)

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (263.35)

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 5. (333.85)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 5. (401.35)

6. de Bruijn, Yorick NED 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 6. 19.0 380.20

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.40 4. (132.90)

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 80.50 4. (213.40)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 48.00 6. (261.40)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 6. (313.90)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 6. (380.20)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Gordon  Peterson

JU 2    Piero  Italiani

JU 3    Vicki  Campbell

JU 4    Chris  Sage

JU 5    Aristide  Brun

JU 6    Hana  Novotna

JU 7    Alexander  Tcivinkii

Round 1

Referee :

CAN

ITA

NZL

GBR

AUT

CZE

RUS

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

05:21

05:11

04:25

04:49

04:34

05:24

Mean per Jump 50 Sec. Mean per Round 04:57 Time Total 29:44

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINALCOMPETITION: 1.4

Print: 2014-2-21 06:33 PM

1. Shixin Li 1988 CHN 21.0 518.65

2. Matthieu Rosset 1990 FRA 19.8 479.50

3. Sascha Klein 1985 GER 20.4 478.25

4. Grant Nel 1988 AUS 20.6 425.05

5. Illya Kvasha 1988 UKR 20.4 423.95

6. Zhiyi Sun 1990 CHN 20.6 392.20
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINALCOMPETITION: 1.4

1. Li, Shixin CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60 2. 21.0 518.65

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.90 3. (161.50)

205B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 73.50 3. (235.00)

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 89.25 2. (324.25)

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 96.90 1. (421.15)

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 97.50 1. (518.65)

2. Rosset, Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 76.50 4. 19.8 479.50

407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 88.40 2. (164.90)

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.40 2. (239.30)

307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 8.5 9.5 94.50 1. (333.80)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 2. (401.30)

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.20 2. (479.50)

3. Klein, Sascha GER 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 83.30 1. 20.4 478.25

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 77.90 1. (161.20)

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60 1. (242.80)

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 3. (313.30)

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 85.75 3. (399.05)

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.20 3. (478.25)

4. Nel, Grant AUS 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.90 3. 20.6 425.05

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 54.40 4. (134.30)

109C 3.8 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 95.00 4. (229.30)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 4. (283.30)

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 63.00 4. (346.30)

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 78.75 4. (425.05)

5. Kvasha, Illya UKR 407C 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 6. 20.4 423.95

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 6. (130.35)

307C 3.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 77.00 6. (207.35)

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 70.30 5. (277.65)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (340.65)

5154B 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 83.30 5. (423.95)

6. Sun, Zhiyi CHN 205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 5. 20.6 392.20

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.80 5. (126.80)

307C 3.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 85.75 5. (212.55)

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 45.90 6. (258.45)

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 76.00 6. (334.45)

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 57.75 6. (392.20)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Gordon  Peterson

JU 2    Hana  Novotna

JU 3    Chris  Sage

JU 4    Antonio  Martinez

JU 5    Kim  Jensen

JU 6    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 7    Andrej  Mamontov

Round 1

Referee :

CAN

CZE

GBR

MEX

NOR

NED

BLR

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

05:31

05:20

04:58

05:18

05:22

05:14

Mean per Jump 54 Sec. Mean per Round 05:17 Time Total 31:43

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Immo Stapelfeld GER
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59th International Divers Day
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1

Print: 2014-2-22 11:15 AM

1. Lin Qu 1993 CHN 15.1 308.10

2. Chunting Wu 1997 CHN 15.1 299.25

3. Nora Subschinski 1988 GER 15.1 297.45

4. Uschi Freitag 1989 NED 15.1 281.85

5. Kristina Ilinykh 1994 RUS 15.1 279.40

6. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 15.1 279.35

7. Esther Qin 1991 AUS 15.1 279.15

8. Maria Polyakova 1997 RUS 15.1 271.75

9. Francesca Del Celo 1996 GBR 14.5 268.05

10. Flora Gondos 1992 HUN 14.1 265.80

11. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 14.1 253.95

12. Georgia Ward 1995 GBR 13.6 252.60

13. Celine van Duijn 1992 NED 14.9 245.60

14. Anastasiya Nedobiga 1994 UKR 15.1 234.70

15. Nur Dhabitah 1999 MAS 15.1 227.85

16. Taina Karvonen 1989 FIN 14.0 226.60

17. Sherilyse Gowlett 1995 AUS 15.1 224.15

18. Adeline Chin 1999 MAS 13.1 223.65

19. Vianey Hernandez 1990 MEX 14.9 221.10

20. Anna Pysmenska 1991 UKR 15.1 218.40

20. Elena Bertocchi 1994 ITA 14.8 218.40

22. Jessica Roch 1994 GER 14.8 206.40

23. Iira Laatunen 1991 FIN 13.7 202.35

24. Anca Serb 1993 ROU 13.1 201.65

25. Johanna Johansson 1995 SWE 14.5 198.20

26. Tamar Sitchinava 1998 GEO 12.5 197.40

27. Jessica Favre 1995 SUI 14.8 189.90

28. Habiba Kamal 1996 EGY 13.5 161.90
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1. Qu, Lin CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 1. 15.1 308.10

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 3. (123.00)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 3. (177.00)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 2. (242.10)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 1. (308.10)

2. Wu, Chunting CHN 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 9. 15.1 299.25

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 6. (105.00)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 6. (163.50)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 3. (233.25)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 2. (299.25)

3. Subschinski, Nora GER 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 60.00 3. 15.1 297.45

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 1. (120.45)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (183.45)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 1. (246.45)

405B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 3. (297.45)

4. Freitag, Uschi NED 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 3. 15.1 281.85

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 13. (101.85)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 13. (155.85)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 5. (220.35)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 4. (281.85)

5. Ilinykh, Kristina RUS 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 10. 15.1 279.40

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 7. (103.50)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.90 7. (162.40)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 7. (216.40)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (279.40)

6. Punzel, Tina GER 205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.00 14. 15.1 279.35

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 11. (100.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.35 11. (157.85)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.50 6. (219.35)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 6. (279.35)

7. Qin, Esther AUS 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 1. 15.1 279.15

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 2. (114.15)

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 2. (181.65)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 4. (226.65)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 7. (279.15)
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8. Polyakova, Maria RUS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 18. 15.1 271.75

107B 3.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 54.25 12. (102.25)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 12. (156.25)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 9. (211.75)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 8. (271.75)

9. Del Celo, Francesca GBR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 11. 14.5 268.05

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 10. (102.15)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 10. (160.65)

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 11. (211.05)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 9. (268.05)

10. Gondos, Flora HUN 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 8. 14.1 265.80

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 9. (106.20)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 9. (160.80)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 50.40 10. (211.20)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 10. (265.80)

11. Wassen, Christina GER 107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 32.20 27. 14.1 253.95

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 16. (90.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.00 16. (146.70)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 14. (201.30)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 11. (253.95)

12. Ward, Georgia GBR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 11. 13.6 252.60

107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 39.20 15. (91.85)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 56.00 15. (147.85)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 12. (203.85)

5333D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.75 12. (252.60)

13. van Duijn, Celine NED 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 6. 14.9 245.60

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 49.50 8. (106.50)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 8. (162.30)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 30.80 16. (193.10)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 13. (245.60)

14. Nedobiga, Anastasiya UKR 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 18. 15.1 234.70

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.20 14. (116.20)

305B 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 33.00 14. (149.20)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 54.00 13. (203.20)

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.50 14. (234.70)
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15. Dhabitah, Nur MAS 107B 3.1 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 41.85 24. 15.1 227.85

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 58.50 22. (100.35)

305B 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 21.00 22. (121.35)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 48.00 21. (169.35)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 15. (227.85)

16. Karvonen, Taina FIN 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.90 22. 14.0 226.60

205B 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 24.00 19. (69.90)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.00 19. (126.90)

5335D 2.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.30 20. (176.20)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 16. (226.60)

17. Gowlett, Sherilyse AUS 405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 18. 15.1 224.15

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 20. (106.50)

107B 3.1 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 20.15 20. (126.65)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 17. (180.65)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 17. (224.15)

18. Chin, Adeline MAS 105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 26. 13.1 223.65

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 17. (88.65)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 17. (132.05)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 19. (176.85)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 18. (223.65)

19. Hernandez, Vianey MEX 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 52.50 13. 14.9 221.10

107B 3.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 9.30 24. (61.80)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 24. (118.80)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 18. (177.60)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 19. (221.10)

20. Pysmenska, Anna UKR 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 60.00 3. 15.1 218.40

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 33.00 23. (93.00)

107B 3.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.90 23. (120.90)

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 40.50 22. (161.40)

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 57.00 20. (218.40)

20. Bertocchi, Elena ITA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.60 16. 14.8 218.40

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 4. (110.10)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.80 4. (165.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.50 8. (212.40)

305B 3.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 x 6.00 20. (218.40)
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22. Roch, Jessica GER 205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 6. 14.8 206.40

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 4. (115.50)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 4. (165.90)

5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 30.00 15. (195.90)

405B 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 10.50 22. (206.40)

23. Laatunen, Iira FIN 105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 25. 13.7 202.35

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 39.15 25. (76.35)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 25. (118.35)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 25. (151.95)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 23. (202.35)

24. Serb, Anca ROU 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 49.20 15. 13.1 201.65

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 28. (88.40)

305C 2.8 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 12.60 28. (101.00)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 48.00 26. (149.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 24. (201.65)

25. Johansson, Johanna SWE 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 48.60 16. 14.5 198.20

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.60 26. (96.20)

205B 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 18.00 26. (114.20)

305B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.00 27. (147.20)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 25. (198.20)

26. Sitchinava, Tamar GEO 105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 23. 12.5 197.40

5233D 2.4 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 21. (75.60)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 21. (126.00)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 23. (159.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 26. (197.40)

27. Favre, Jessica SUI 405B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 31.50 28. 14.8 189.90

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 50.40 18. (81.90)

5152B 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 18. (131.40)

205B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 27.00 24. (158.40)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 31.50 27. (189.90)

28. Kamal, Habiba EGY 105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 21. 13.5 161.90

405C 2.7 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.70 27. (76.50)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 27. (110.10)

305C 2.8 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 11.20 28. (121.30)

5235D 2.8 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 40.60 28. (161.90)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.1

PARTICIPANTS:  28   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  140

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Zsolt  Jafcsák

JU 2    Mihaela Daniela  Ilies

JU 3    Susanne  Wetteskog-Bungum

JU 4    Gregory  Couratier

JU 5    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 6    Antonio  Martinez

JU 7    Monika  Dietrich

Round 1

Referee :

HUN

ROU

SWE

FRA

NED

MEX

GER

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Kevin  Hall

JU 2    Aristide  Brun

JU 3    Gordon  Peterson

JU 4    Zhan  Liu

JU 5    Aya  Magdy

JU 6    Kelvin  Chong

JU 7    Peter  Gildemeister

AUS

AUT

CAN

CHN

EGY

MAS

GER

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

26:18

18:50

19:23

21:53

19:57

Mean per Jump 45 Sec. Mean per Round 21:16 Time Total 1:46:21

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2, 3) (Dive 4, 5)

Speaker:

Immo Stapelfeld GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 3.2

Print: 2014-2-22 01:50 PM

1. Uschi Freitag 1989 NED 15.1 299.00

2. Chunting Wu 1997 CHN 15.1 294.40

3. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 15.1 283.35

4. Maria Polyakova 1997 RUS 15.1 255.30

5. Celine van Duijn 1992 NED 14.9 252.35

6. Flora Gondos 1992 HUN 14.1 250.70
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 3.2

1. Freitag, Uschi NED 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 61.50 1. 15.1 299.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.00 1. (123.50)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 58.50 1. (182.00)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 61.50 1. (243.50)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50 1. (299.00)

2. Wu, Chunting CHN 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 5. 15.1 294.40

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 64.50 4. (120.00)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 45.00 4. (165.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.90 2. (223.90)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 2. (294.40)

3. Punzel, Tina GER 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 1. 15.1 283.35

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 2. (130.50)

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.85 2. (172.35)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 3. (223.35)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 60.00 3. (283.35)

4. Polyakova, Maria RUS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 4. 15.1 255.30

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 5. (112.80)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 5. (162.30)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 39.00 5. (201.30)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 4. (255.30)

5. van Duijn, Celine NED 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 1. 14.9 252.35

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 3. (120.00)

107B 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 48.05 3. (168.05)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 4. (205.85)

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 5. (252.35)

6. Gondos, Flora HUN 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.60 6. 14.1 250.70

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 6. (98.10)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 6. (149.90)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 6. (200.30)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 6. (250.70)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Gregory  Couratier

JU 2    Aristide  Brun

JU 3    Aya  Magdy

JU 4    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

JU 5    Piero  Italiani

JU 6    Kelvin  Chong

JU 7    Olena  Patserina

Round 1

Referee :

FRA

AUT

EGY

FIN

ITA

MAS

UKR

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

05:10

04:12

04:30

04:36

04:42

Mean per Jump 47 Sec. Mean per Round 04:38 Time Total 23:10

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 3.3

Print: 2014-2-22 02:19 PM

1. Lin Qu 1993 CHN 15.1 327.70

2. Nora Subschinski 1988 GER 15.1 300.40

3. Kristina Ilinykh 1994 RUS 15.1 278.00

4. Esther Qin 1991 AUS 15.1 264.30

5. Francesca Del Celo 1996 GBR 14.5 246.75

6. Georgia Ward 1995 GBR 13.6 243.40
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 3.3

1. Qu, Lin CHN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.50 2. 15.1 327.70

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 1. (132.00)

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 72.00 1. (204.00)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.20 1. (272.20)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50 1. (327.70)

2. Subschinski, Nora GER 5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 1. 15.1 300.40

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.90 2. (124.90)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 2. (183.40)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 2. (246.40)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (300.40)

3. Ilinykh, Kristina RUS 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.00 3. 15.1 278.00

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 3. (111.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.00 3. (173.00)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 3. (218.00)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 3. (278.00)

4. Qin, Esther AUS 405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 51.00 5. 15.1 264.30

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 55.80 4. (106.80)

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 4. (157.80)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 x 51.00 4. (208.80)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 55.50 4. (264.30)

5. Del Celo, Francesca GBR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 4. 14.5 246.75

305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 28.50 6. (81.15)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. (135.15)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 6. (189.75)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 5. (246.75)

6. Ward, Georgia GBR 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 48.60 6. 13.6 243.40

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 5. (96.20)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 5. (152.20)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.20 5. (198.40)

5333D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.00 6. (243.40)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Gregory  Couratier

JU 2    Aristide  Brun

JU 3    Aya  Magdy

JU 4    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

JU 5    Piero  Italiani

JU 6    Kelvin  Chong

JU 7    Olena  Patserina

Round 1

Referee :

FRA

AUT

EGY

FIN

ITA

MAS

UKR

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

05:34

04:37

04:37

05:01

04:51

Mean per Jump 51 Sec. Mean per Round 04:56 Time Total 24:40

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINALCOMPETITION: 3.4

Print: 2014-2-22 03:52 PM

1. Lin Qu 1993 CHN 15.1 345.75

2. Chunting Wu 1997 CHN 15.1 332.45

3. Uschi Freitag 1989 NED 15.1 303.60

4. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 15.1 291.50

5. Kristina Ilinykh 1994 RUS 15.1 277.85

6. Nora Subschinski 1988 GER 15.1 262.80
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINALCOMPETITION: 3.4

1. Qu, Lin CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 1. 15.1 345.75

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 76.50 1. (145.50)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 63.00 1. (208.50)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 1. (278.25)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 1. (345.75)

2. Wu, Chunting CHN 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 2. 15.1 332.45

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 2. (133.50)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 2. (187.50)

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 75.95 2. (263.45)

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 2. (332.45)

3. Freitag, Uschi NED 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. 15.1 303.60

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 3. (128.10)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.00 3. (185.10)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 55.50 3. (240.60)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 3. (303.60)

4. Punzel, Tina GER 205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. 15.1 291.50

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 4. (112.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 62.00 4. (174.50)

405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 5. (228.50)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 4. (291.50)

5. Ilinykh, Kristina RUS 205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 6. 15.1 277.85

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 6. (106.50)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 57.35 6. (163.85)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 6. (213.35)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 5. (277.85)

6. Subschinski, Nora GER 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 3. 15.1 262.80

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.80 5. (118.80)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 5. (174.30)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 4. (232.80)

405B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 30.00 6. (262.80)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Olena  Patserina

JU 2    Antonio  Martinez

JU 3    Gregory  Couratier

JU 4    Kevin  Hall

JU 5    Aya  Magdy

JU 6    Chris  Sage

JU 7    Piero  Italiani

Round 1

Referee :

UKR

MEX

FRA

AUS

EGY

GBR

ITA

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

05:15

04:34

04:38

04:50

05:23

Mean per Jump 51 Sec. Mean per Round 04:56 Time Total 24:40

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Immo Stapelfeld GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 6.1

Print: 2014-2-23 11:20 AM

1. Jian Yang 1994 CHN 22.3 478.70

2. Sascha Klein 1985 GER 21.0 469.35

3. Olexandr Bondar 1993 UKR 21.1 461.75

4. Patrick Hausding 1989 GER 20.0 459.40

5. Liang Huo 1900 CHN 21.9 444.45

6. Jonathan Ruvalcaba 1991 MEX 21.1 436.40

7. Roman Izmailov 1990 RUS 21.1 411.95

8. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 20.3 397.50

9. Maxim Bouchard 1990 CAN 19.4 392.10

10. Diego Balleza 1994 MEX 20.5 364.55

11. James Denny 1993 GBR 20.8 360.75

12. Krisztián Somhegyi 1994 HUN 16.9 348.75

13. Mohab Ishak 1997 EGY 18.2 348.25

14. Espen Valheim 1991 NOR 18.4 339.10

15. Vadim Kaptur 1987 BLR 19.9 325.95

16. Lois Scymzak 1993 FRA 17.9 325.60

17. Aurelien Bonnaud 1993 FRA 17.5 269.55
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 6.1

1. Yang, Jian CHN 307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 79.90 5. 22.3 478.70

626B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 10m 73.50 2. (153.40)

207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 10m 97.20 2. (250.60)

409C 4.1 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 10m 38.95 6. (289.55)

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 10m 84.60 3. (374.15)

109B 4.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 104.55 1. (478.70)

2. Klein, Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 10m 80.00 4. 21.0 469.35

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 86.95 3. (166.95)

626B 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 10m 80.50 3. (247.45)

207B 3.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 61.20 2. (308.65)

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 83.30 1. (391.95)

5255B 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 77.40 2. (469.35)

3. Bondar, Olexandr UKR 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 10m 86.40 2. 21.1 461.75

109C 3.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 83.25 4. (169.65)

6245D 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 70.20 4. (239.85)

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 68.40 4. (308.25)

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 70.20 2. (378.45)

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 10m 83.30 3. (461.75)

4. Hausding, Patrick GER 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 10m 73.50 9. 20.0 459.40

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 80.00 6. (153.50)

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 72.00 6. (225.50)

207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 84.60 1. (310.10)

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 62.90 4. (373.00)

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 10m 86.40 4. (459.40)

5. Huo, Liang CHN 626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 10m 87.50 1. 21.9 444.45

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 10m 81.60 1. (169.10)

207B 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 10m 95.40 1. (264.50)

409C 4.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 10m 26.65 5. (291.15)

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 77.70 5. (368.85)

5255B 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 75.60 5. (444.45)

6. Ruvalcaba, Jonathan MEX 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 10m 76.80 6. 21.1 436.40

109C 3.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 81.40 5. (158.20)

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 75.60 5. (233.80)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 74.80 3. (308.60)

207B 3.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 55.80 6. (364.40)

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 72.00 6. (436.40)
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7. Izmailov, Roman RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 6. 21.1 411.95

6245D 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 61.20 7. (138.00)

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 70.20 7. (208.20)

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 68.45 7. (276.65)

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 56.10 8. (332.75)

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 79.20 7. (411.95)

8. Tolvers, Jesper SWE 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 70.40 10. 20.3 397.50

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 8. (137.60)

6243D 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 59.20 8. (196.80)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 73.10 8. (269.90)

207B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 68.40 7. (338.30)

109C 3.7 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 59.20 8. (397.50)

9. Bouchard, Maxim CAN 626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 16. 19.4 392.10

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 13. (115.80)

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 61.20 13. (177.00)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 10. (244.20)

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 75.90 9. (320.10)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 72.00 9. (392.10)

10. Balleza, Diego MEX 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 10m 83.20 3. 20.5 364.55

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 74.25 9. (157.45)

626C 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 34.65 9. (192.10)

307C 3.4 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 10m 44.20 11. (236.30)

109C 3.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 83.25 10. (319.55)

5255B 3.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 45.00 10. (364.55)

11. Denny, James GBR 407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 14. 20.8 360.75

626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 47.85 11. (103.85)

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 75.60 11. (179.45)

307C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 40.80 14. (220.25)

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 70.30 13. (290.55)

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 70.20 11. (360.75)

12. Somhegyi, Krisztián HUN 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 56.00 14. 16.9 348.75

107C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 58.05 12. (114.05)

305C 2.8 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 64.40 12. (178.45)

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 55.10 12. (233.55)

624B 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 63.00 12. (296.55)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 52.20 12. (348.75)
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13. Ishak, Mohab EGY 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 11. 18.2 348.25

5152B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 65.25 10. (128.25)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 60.80 10. (189.05)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 56.10 9. (245.15)

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 52.70 11. (297.85)

614B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 50.40 13. (348.25)

14. Valheim, Espen NOR 616B 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 56.10 13. 18.4 339.10

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 14. (119.10)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 10m 52.20 14. (171.30)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 57.40 13. (228.70)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 43.20 14. (271.90)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 14. (339.10)

15. Kaptur, Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 73.60 8. 19.9 325.95

6142D 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 10m 57.35 15. (130.95)

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 10m 30.40 15. (161.35)

109C 3.7 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 10m 24.05 16. (185.40)

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 74.25 16. (259.65)

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 66.30 15. (325.95)

16. Scymzak, Lois FRA 5253B 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 10m 44.80 17. 17.9 325.60

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 58.50 16. (103.30)

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 10m 49.30 16. (152.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 50.40 15. (203.00)

405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 60.20 15. (263.20)

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 16. (325.60)

17. Bonnaud, Aurelien FRA 5152B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 56.55 12. 17.5 269.55

107B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 10m 30.00 17. (86.55)

405B 2.8 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 10m 36.40 17. (122.95)

6142D 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 44.95 17. (167.90)

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 65.25 17. (233.15)

305C 2.8 5.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 10m 36.40 17. (269.55)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.1

PARTICIPANTS:  17   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  102

PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Gregory  Couratier

JU 2    Chris  Sage

JU 3    Wolf-Dieter  Schmidt

JU 4    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

JU 5    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 6    Kim  Jensen

JU 7    Vicki  Campbell

Round 1

Referee :

FRA

GBR

GER

FIN

NED

NOR

NZL

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Alexander  Tcivinkii

JU 2    Susanne  Wetteskog-Bungum

JU 3    Walter  Alt

JU 4    Hana  Novotna

JU 5    Gordon  Peterson

JU 6    Kevin  Hall

JU 7    Mihaela Daniela  Ilies

RUS

SWE

GER

CZE

CAN

AUS

ROU

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

13:20

12:30

15:10

13:38

13:16

13:58

Mean per Jump 48 Sec. Mean per Round 13:38 Time Total 1:21:52

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2, 3) (Dive 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:

Immo Stapelfeld Ger
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM MEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 6.2

Print: 2014-2-23 01:46 PM

1. Sascha Klein 1985 GER 21.0 496.70

2. Patrick Hausding 1989 GER 20.0 470.00

3. Jonathan Ruvalcaba 1991 MEX 21.1 418.90

4. Diego Balleza 1994 MEX 20.5 391.10

5. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 20.3 383.25

6. Krisztián Somhegyi 1994 HUN 16.9 326.35
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM MEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 6.2

1. Klein, Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 81.60 1. 21.0 496.70

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 96.20 1. (177.80)

626B 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 10m 73.50 1. (251.30)

207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 91.80 1. (343.10)

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 81.60 1. (424.70)

5255B 3.6 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 10m 72.00 1. (496.70)

2. Hausding, Patrick GER 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.50 5. 20.0 470.00

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 78.40 3. (145.90)

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 10m 78.40 3. (224.30)

207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 84.60 2. (308.90)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 76.50 2. (385.40)

5255B 3.6 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 84.60 2. (470.00)

3. Ruvalcaba, Jonathan MEX 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 73.60 3. 21.1 418.90

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 88.80 2. (162.40)

6245D 3.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 64.80 2. (227.20)

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 45.90 3. (273.10)

207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 81.00 3. (354.10)

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 64.80 3. (418.90)

4. Balleza, Diego MEX 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 80.00 2. 20.5 391.10

207C 3.3 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 56.10 5. (136.10)

626C 3.3 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 10m 46.20 5. (182.30)

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 66.30 5. (248.60)

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 77.70 5. (326.30)

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 64.80 4. (391.10)

5. Tolvers, Jesper SWE 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 4. 20.3 383.25

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 4. (142.40)

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 60.80 4. (203.20)

307C 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 10m 52.70 4. (255.90)

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 77.40 4. (333.30)

109C 3.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 49.95 5. (383.25)

6. Somhegyi, Krisztián HUN 405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 58.80 6. 16.9 326.35

107C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 55.35 6. (114.15)

305C 2.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 64.40 6. (178.55)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 55.10 6. (233.65)

624B 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m x 43.40 6. (277.05)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 49.30 6. (326.35)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Aristide  Brun

JU 2    Vicki  Campbell

JU 3    Piero  Italiani

JU 4    Aya  Magdy

JU 5    Mihaela Daniela  Ilies

JU 6    Kevin  Hall

JU 7    Ronald  van der Voort

Round 1

Referee :

AUT

NZL

ITA

EGY

ROU

AUS

NED

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

04:38

04:49

05:27

05:12

0:30

05:41

Mean per Jump 54 Sec. Mean per Round 05:19 Time Total 31:54

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Immo Stapelfeld GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 6.3

Print: 2014-2-23 02:25 PM

1. Olexandr Bondar 1993 UKR 21.1 490.65

2. Liang Huo 1900 CHN 21.9 474.90

3. Jian Yang 1994 CHN 22.3 455.30

4. James Denny 1993 GBR 20.8 399.90

5. Roman Izmailov 1990 RUS 21.1 374.55

6. Maxim Bouchard 1990 CAN 19.4 343.50
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59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 6.3

1. Bondar, Olexandr UKR 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 83.20 2. 21.1 490.65

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 79.55 3. (162.75)

6245D 3.6 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 73.80 3. (236.55)

207B 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10m 93.60 2. (330.15)

5255B 3.6 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 73.80 2. (403.95)

307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 10m 86.70 1. (490.65)

2. Huo, Liang CHN 626B 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 73.50 4. 21.9 474.90

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 86.70 1. (160.20)

207B 3.6 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 10m 102.60 1. (262.80)

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 10m 72.15 1. (334.95)

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 84.60 1. (419.55)

409C 4.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 55.35 2. (474.90)

3. Yang, Jian CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 10m 91.80 1. 22.3 455.30

626B 3.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 70.00 2. (161.80)

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 82.80 2. (244.60)

409C 4.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 59.45 3. (304.05)

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 10m 91.80 3. (395.85)

109B 4.1 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 59.45 3. (455.30)

4. Denny, James GBR 407C 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 57.60 5. 20.8 399.90

626C 3.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 10m 46.20 5. (103.80)

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 81.00 5. (184.80)

307C 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 57.80 5. (242.60)

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 92.50 4. (335.10)

5255B 3.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 64.80 4. (399.90)

5. Izmailov, Roman RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 10m 81.60 3. 21.1 374.55

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 75.60 4. (157.20)

207B 3.6 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10m 34.20 4. (191.40)

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 75.85 4. (267.25)

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 42.50 5. (309.75)

5255B 3.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 64.80 5. (374.55)

6. Bouchard, Maxim CAN 626C 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 49.50 6. 19.4 343.50

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 63.00 6. (112.50)

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10m 40.80 6. (153.30)

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 72.00 6. (225.30)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 46.20 6. (271.50)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 6. (343.50)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Aristide  Brun

JU 2    Vicki  Campbell

JU 3    Piero  Italiani

JU 4    Aya  Magdy

JU 5    Mihaela Daniela  Ilies

JU 6    Kevin  Hall

JU 7    Ronald  van der Voort

Round 1

Referee :

AUT

NZL

ITA

EGY

ROU

AUS

NED

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

07:11

05:26

05:51

05:23

05:36

05:52

Mean per Jump 01:00 Sec. Mean per Round 05:53 Time Total 35:19

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM MEN FINALCOMPETITION: 6.4

Print: 2014-2-23 05:48 PM

1. Jian Yang 1994 CHN 22.3 586.05

2. Liang Huo 1900 CHN 21.9 529.70

3. Olexandr Bondar 1993 UKR 21.1 486.50

4. Sascha Klein 1985 GER 21.0 485.55

5. Patrick Hausding 1989 GER 20.0 481.70

6. Jonathan Ruvalcaba 1991 MEX 21.1 463.20
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM MEN FINALCOMPETITION: 6.4

1. Yang, Jian CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 10m 91.80 2. 22.3 586.05

626B 3.5 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10m 99.75 2. (191.55)

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 90.00 2. (281.55)

409C 4.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 96.35 2. (377.90)

5255B 3.6 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 10m 95.40 1. (473.30)

109B 4.1 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 10m 112.75 1. (586.05)

2. Huo, Liang CHN 626B 3.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 10m 94.50 1. 21.9 529.70

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 10m 91.80 1. (186.30)

207B 3.6 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10m 108.00 1. (294.30)

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 88.80 1. (383.10)

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 81.00 2. (464.10)

409C 4.1 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 10m 65.60 2. (529.70)

3. Bondar, Olexandr UKR 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 72.00 6. 21.1 486.50

109C 3.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 77.70 6. (149.70)

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 68.40 6. (218.10)

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 10m 93.60 5. (311.70)

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 86.40 4. (398.10)

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 10m 88.40 3. (486.50)

4. Klein, Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 81.60 3. 21.0 485.55

109C 3.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 81.40 3. (163.00)

626B 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 82.25 3. (245.25)

207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 84.60 3. (329.85)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10m 76.50 3. (406.35)

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 79.20 4. (485.55)

5. Hausding, Patrick GER 107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 10m 76.50 4. 20.0 481.70

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 10m 81.60 4. (158.10)

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 4. (225.30)

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 10m 91.80 4. (317.10)

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 78.20 5. (395.30)

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 10m 86.40 5. (481.70)

6. Ruvalcaba, Jonathan MEX 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 75.20 5. 21.1 463.20

109C 3.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 10m 77.70 5. (152.90)

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 72.00 5. (224.90)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 10m 79.90 6. (304.80)

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 82.80 6. (387.60)

5255B 3.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 75.60 6. (463.20)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Alexander  Tcivinkii

JU 2    Piero  Italiani

JU 3    Zsolt  Jafcsák

JU 4    Aya  Magdy

JU 5    Chris  Sage

JU 6    Gordon  Peterson

JU 7    Aristide  Brun

Round 1

Referee :

RUS

ITA

HUN

EGY

GBR

CAN

AUT

Peter Gildemeister GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

05:46

05:48

06:11

05:59

05:56

06:50

Mean per Jump 01:02 Sec. Mean per Round 06:05 Time Total 36:30

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

Print: 2014-2-21 01:51 PM

1. Qian Ren 2001 CHN 15.9 367.25

2. Jie Lian 1998 CHN 15.9 353.65

3. Maria Kurjo 1989 GER 15.1 322.25

4. Nur Dhabitah 1999 MAS 15.9 302.85

5. Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN 15.6 299.20

6. Jullia Prokopchuk 1986 UKR 15.6 298.60

7. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 14.7 297.85

8. Kieu Duong 1994 GER 15.5 295.45

9. Carolina Mendoza 1997 MEX 15.8 293.40

10. Rachel Bugg 1989 AUS 15.9 290.80

11. Melissa Wu 1992 AUS 15.9 284.25

12. Yulia Timoshinina 1998 RUS 15.8 283.95

13. Laura Marino 1993 FRA 14.0 273.55

14. Georgia Ward 1995 GBR 15.1 272.45

15. Alejandra Estrella 1999 MEX 15.5 265.95

16. Traisy Vivien 1994 MAS 15.1 260.55

17. Zsofia Reisinger 1989 HUN 13.8 244.90

18. My Phan 1992 GER 15.1 235.75

19. Maha Abdelsalam 1998 EGY 12.7 199.35
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

1. Ren, Qian CHN 107B 3.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 10m 81.00 1. 15.9 367.25

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 10m 84.80 2. (165.80)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 47.85 2. (213.65)

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 1. (290.45)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 76.80 1. (367.25)

2. Lian, Jie CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 72.00 2. 15.9 353.65

407C 3.2 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 10m 80.00 1. (152.00)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 67.20 1. (219.20)

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 54.45 2. (273.65)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 10m 80.00 2. (353.65)

3. Kurjo, Maria GER 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 5. 15.1 322.25

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 62.40 3. (129.90)

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 10m 68.60 3. (198.50)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 56.55 3. (255.05)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 67.20 3. (322.25)

4. Dhabitah, Nur MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 5. 15.9 302.85

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 64.00 5. (131.50)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 57.75 5. (189.25)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 60.80 4. (250.05)

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 4. (302.85)

5. Ware, Carol Ann CAN 407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 52.80 15. 15.6 299.20

205B 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 66.70 10. (119.50)

626C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 49.50 10. (169.00)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 8. (232.00)

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 5. (299.20)

6. Prokopchuk, Jullia UKR 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.00 13. 15.6 298.60

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 40.00 13. (97.00)

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 65.25 13. (162.25)

626C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 11. (226.60)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 6. (298.60)

7. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 12. 14.7 297.85

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 61.60 8. (120.10)

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 56.55 8. (176.65)

624B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 6. (235.45)

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 7. (297.85)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

8. Duong, Kieu GER 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 60.00 11. 15.5 295.45

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 64.00 4. (124.00)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.65 4. (191.65)

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 57.40 5. (249.05)

5253B 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 10m 46.40 8. (295.45)

9. Mendoza, Carolina MEX 305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 10m 43.40 17. 15.8 293.40

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 74.25 14. (117.65)

626C 3.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 14. (162.20)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 9. (229.40)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 64.00 9. (293.40)

10. Bugg, Rachel AUS 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 70.50 4. 15.9 290.80

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 10m 51.20 6. (121.70)

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 64.00 6. (185.70)

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10m 36.30 12. (222.00)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 10m 68.80 10. (290.80)

11. Wu, Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 10m 52.50 16. 15.9 284.25

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 9. (114.90)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 9. (172.50)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 13. (217.05)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 11. (284.25)

12. Timoshinina, Yulia RUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 8. 15.8 283.95

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 10m 49.60 11. (112.60)

6142D 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 55.80 11. (168.40)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 64.35 7. (232.75)

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 10m 51.20 12. (283.95)

13. Marino, Laura FRA 405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 67.20 7. 14.0 273.55

614B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 46.80 12. (114.00)

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 53.65 12. (167.65)

107B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 45.00 14. (212.65)

5152B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 60.90 13. (273.55)

14. Ward, Georgia GBR 305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 63.00 8. 15.1 272.45

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 47.85 15. (110.85)

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 10m 46.40 15. (157.25)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 48.00 17. (205.25)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 14. (272.45)
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15. Estrella, Alejandra MEX 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 10m 72.00 2. 15.5 265.95

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 10m 49.60 7. (121.60)

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 63.00 7. (184.60)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 44.55 10. (229.15)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 10m 36.80 15. (265.95)

16. Vivien, Traisy MAS 107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 8. 15.1 260.55

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 16. (115.80)

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 10m 39.15 16. (154.95)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 56.00 15. (210.95)

5253B 3.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 10m 49.60 16. (260.55)

17. Reisinger, Zsofia HUN 405B 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 36.40 18. 13.8 244.90

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 17. (95.20)

614B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 50.40 17. (145.60)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 61.50 16. (207.10)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 37.80 17. (244.90)

18. Phan, My GER 6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 14. 15.1 235.75

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10m 34.50 18. (88.90)

405B 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 10m 35.00 18. (123.90)

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 47.85 18. (171.75)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 64.00 18. (235.75)

19. Abdelsalam, Maha EGY 107C 2.7 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 10m 24.30 19. 12.7 199.35

614B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 42.00 19. (66.30)

405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 42.00 19. (108.30)

5152B 2.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 46.40 19. (154.70)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 10m 44.65 19. (199.35)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  19   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  95

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Andrej  Mamontov

JU 2    Liaros  Lambross

JU 3    Zsolt  Jafcsák

JU 4    Kim  Jensen

JU 5    Alexander  Tcivinkii

JU 6    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 7    Frank  Taubert

Round 1

Referee :

BLR

GRE

HUN

NOR

RUS

NED

GER

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Susanne  Wetteskog-Bungum

JU 2    Chris  Sage

JU 3    Aya  Magdy

JU 4    Kelvin  Chong

JU 5    Olena  Patserina

JU 6    Wolf-Dieter  Schmidt

JU 7    Antonio  Martinez

SWE

GBR

EGY

MAS

UKR

GER

MEX

Monika Dietrich GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

14:04

15:05

16:14

15:52

15:45

Mean per Jump 49 Sec. Mean per Round 15:24 Time Total 1:17:00

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2, 3) (Dive 4, 5)

Speaker:

Max Alt GER



- 1 -
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 2.2

Print: 2014-2-21 04:13 PM

1. Jie Lian 1998 CHN 15.9 352.60

2. Jullia Prokopchuk 1986 UKR 15.6 344.20

3. Kieu Duong 1994 GER 15.5 303.70

4. Rachel Bugg 1989 AUS 15.9 294.00

5. Nur Dhabitah 1999 MAS 15.9 269.20

6. Yulia Timoshinina 1998 RUS 15.8 238.55



- 2 -
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 2.2

1. Lian, Jie CHN 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 66.00 2. 15.9 352.60

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 76.80 1. (142.80)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 72.00 1. (214.80)

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 10m 59.40 2. (274.20)

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 78.40 1. (352.60)

2. Prokopchuk, Jullia UKR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 67.50 1. 15.6 344.20

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 64.00 2. (131.50)

205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 69.60 2. (201.10)

626C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 10m 75.90 1. (277.00)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 2. (344.20)

3. Duong, Kieu GER 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 61.50 4. 15.5 303.70

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 64.00 3. (125.50)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 66.00 3. (191.50)

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 54.60 4. (246.10)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 3. (303.70)

4. Bugg, Rachel AUS 107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 63.00 3. 15.9 294.00

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 40.00 5. (103.00)

6243D 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 5. (159.00)

207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 72.60 5. (231.60)

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 4. (294.00)

5. Dhabitah, Nur MAS 107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 49.50 6. 15.9 269.20

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 4. (116.70)

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 69.30 4. (186.00)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 65.60 3. (251.60)

6243D 3.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 10m x 17.60 5. (269.20)

6. Timoshinina, Yulia RUS 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 61.50 4. 15.8 238.55

407C 3.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 10m 32.00 6. (93.50)

6142D 3.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 10m 51.15 6. (144.65)

207C 3.3 4.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 36.30 6. (180.95)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 6. (238.55)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Aristide  Brun

JU 2    Aya  Magdy

JU 3    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

JU 4    Zsolt  Jafcsák

JU 5    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 6    Mihaela Daniela  Ilies

JU 7    Susanne  Wetteskog-Bungum

Round 1

Referee :

AUT

EGY

FIN

HUN

NED

ROU

SWE

Monika Dietrich GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

04:48

05:33

04:59

04:50

05:18

Mean per Jump 52 Sec. Mean per Round 05:05 Time Total 25:28

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER



- 1 -
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 2.3

Print: 2014-2-21 04:47 PM

1. Maria Kurjo 1989 GER 15.1 339.65

2. Qian Ren 2001 CHN 15.9 336.35

3. Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN 15.6 329.45

4. Melissa Wu 1992 AUS 15.9 321.05

5. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 14.7 295.55

6. Carolina Mendoza 1997 MEX 15.8 258.85
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 2.3

1. Kurjo, Maria GER 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 3. 15.1 339.65

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 3. (134.70)

405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 10m 65.80 3. (200.50)

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 62.35 2. (262.85)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 1. (339.65)

2. Ren, Qian CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10m 81.00 1. 15.9 336.35

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 41.60 1. (122.60)

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 84.15 1. (206.75)

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m x 48.00 3. (254.75)

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 10m 81.60 2. (336.35)

3. Ware, Carol Ann CAN 407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 2. 15.6 329.45

205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 69.60 2. (144.80)

626C 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 10m 57.75 2. (202.55)

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 10m 64.50 1. (267.05)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 3. (329.45)

4. Wu, Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 10m 61.50 4. 15.9 321.05

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 68.80 4. (130.30)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 4. (186.30)

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 10m 64.35 4. (250.65)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 4. (321.05)

5. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 55.50 5. 14.7 295.55

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 54.60 5. (110.10)

205B 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 65.25 5. (175.35)

624B 2.8 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 5. (229.95)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 65.60 5. (295.55)

6. Mendoza, Carolina MEX 305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 6. 15.8 258.85

207C 3.3 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 10m 47.85 6. (102.45)

626C 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 10m 39.60 6. (142.05)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 6. (199.65)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 59.20 6. (258.85)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Aristide  Brun

JU 2    Aya  Magdy

JU 3    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

JU 4    Zsolt  Jafcsák

JU 5    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 6    Mihaela Daniela  Ilies

JU 7    Susanne  Wetteskog-Bungum

Round 1

Referee :

AUT

EGY

FIN

HUN

NED

ROU

SWE

Monika Dietrich GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

05:18

05:52

05:49

06:03

05:37

Mean per Jump 59 Sec. Mean per Round 05:43 Time Total 28:39

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER



- 1 -

WinDive 2012, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN FINALCOMPETITION: 2.4

Print: 2014-2-21 07:28 PM

1. Qian Ren 2001 CHN 15.9 353.40

2. Jie Lian 1998 CHN 15.9 344.25

3. Jullia Prokopchuk 1986 UKR 15.6 325.55

4. Maria Kurjo 1989 GER 15.1 325.50

5. Carol Ann Ware 1991 CAN 15.6 315.40

6. Kieu Duong 1994 GER 15.5 279.35
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN FINALCOMPETITION: 2.4

1. Ren, Qian CHN 107B 3.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 78.00 1. 15.9 353.40

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 10m 57.60 3. (135.60)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 59.40 3. (195.00)

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 76.80 1. (271.80)

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 81.60 1. (353.40)

2. Lian, Jie CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 2. 15.9 344.25

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 59.20 1. (131.20)

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 1. (208.00)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 61.05 2. (269.05)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 2. (344.25)

3. Prokopchuk, Jullia UKR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 3. 15.6 325.55

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 56.00 4. (123.50)

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 65.25 4. (188.75)

626C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 79.20 3. (267.95)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 3. (325.55)

4. Kurjo, Maria GER 107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 66.00 5. 15.1 325.50

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 2. (138.00)

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 65.80 2. (203.80)

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 60.90 4. (264.70)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 60.80 4. (325.50)

5. Ware, Carol Ann CAN 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 4. 15.6 315.40

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 60.90 5. (128.10)

626C 3.3 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 46.20 5. (174.30)

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.50 5. (241.80)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 73.60 5. (315.40)

6. Duong, Kieu GER 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 6. 15.5 279.35

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 6. (125.40)

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 6. (169.95)

405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 51.80 6. (221.75)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 6. (279.35)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

JU 1    Piero  Italiani

JU 2    Mihaela Daniela  Ilies

JU 3    Susanne  Wetteskog-Bungum

JU 4    Antonio  Martinez

JU 5    Alexander  Tcivinkii

JU 6    Chris  Sage

JU 7    Kim  Jensen

Round 1

Referee :

ITA

ROU

SWE

MEX

RUS

GBR

NOR

Monika Dietrich GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

05:19

05:17

05:24

04:52

05:17

Mean per Jump 54 Sec. Mean per Round 05:13 Time Total 26:09

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 2014-2-22 12:56 PM

1. Shixin Li 1988 CHN 17.7 441.39

Zhiyi Sun 1990

2. Stephan Feck 1990 GER 17.6 419.40

Patrick Hausding 1989

3. Olexandr Gorshkovozov 1991 UKR 17.7 391.41

Illya Kvasha 1988

4. Yauheni Karaliov 1991 BLR 16.5 373.56

Andrei Pawluk 1993

5. Carlos Moreno 1986 MEX 17.3 356.01

Jonathan Ruvalcaba 1991

6. Andreas Nader Billi 1990 ITA 16.9 338.55

Giovanni Tocci 1994

7. Filip Julius Devor 1996 NOR 15.8 332.04

Daniel Jensen 1996

8. James Denny 1993 GBR 17.0 328.98

Oliver Dingley 1992

9. Thijs Jansman 1994 NED 16.5 296.37

Joey van Etten 1993
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

R E S U L T 

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 4.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION RESULT

Oliver Homuth 1992 GER 354.09

Maxim Jerjomin 1994 GER
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 4.1

1. Li, Shixin CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 52.20 2. 17.7 441.39

Sun, Zhiyi 301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20 2. (101.40)

107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 80.91 2. (182.31)

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 77.52 2. (259.83)

109C 3.8 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 96.90 1. (356.73)

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 84.66 1. (441.39)

2. Feck, Stephan GER 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 52.80 1. 17.6 419.40

Hausding, Patrick 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 51.60 1. (104.40)

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 81.18 1. (185.58)

407C 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 76.50 1. (262.08)

307C 3.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 5.5 6.0 79.80 2. (341.88)

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 77.52 2. (419.40)

3. Gorshkovozov, Olexandr UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00 3. 17.7 391.41

Kvasha, Illya 301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 48.60 3. (99.60)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 67.89 4. (167.49)

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 82.62 3. (250.11)

109C 3.8 3.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 72.96 3. (323.07)

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 68.34 3. (391.41)

4. Karaliov, Yauheni BLR 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 4. 16.5 373.56

Pawluk, Andrei 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 4. (97.20)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 71.10 3. (168.30)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 68.82 4. (237.12)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 4. (300.12)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.44 4. (373.56)

5. Moreno, Carlos MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 48.00 5. 17.3 356.01

Ruvalcaba, Jonathan 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 5. (95.40)

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 5.5 71.10 5. (166.50)

407C 3.4 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 59.16 5. (225.66)

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 64.05 5. (289.71)

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 66.30 5. (356.01)

6. Billi, Andreas Nader ITA 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 6. 16.9 338.55

Tocci, Giovanni 5231D 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 48.00 6. (93.60)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.75 6. (163.35)

5154B 3.4 4.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.16 6. (222.51)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 6. (285.51)

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 53.04 6. (338.55)

7. Devor, Filip Julius NOR 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.00 8. 15.8 332.04

Jensen, Daniel 301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 9. (87.00)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.80 7. (151.80)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.10 7. (213.90)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 58.50 7. (272.40)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 59.64 7. (332.04)
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Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 4.1

8. Denny, James GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 6. 17.0 328.98

Dingley, Oliver 403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00 7. (90.60)

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 59.16 8. (149.76)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 55.80 9. (205.56)

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 54.60 8. (260.16)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.82 8. (328.98)

9. Jansman, Thijs NED 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.00 8. 16.5 296.37

van Etten, Joey 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 8. (87.60)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 57.60 9. (145.20)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 62.10 8. (207.30)

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.29 9. (256.59)

5154B 3.4 2.5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 39.78 9. (296.37)

NO Homuth, Oliver GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 17.4 354.09

Jerjomin, Maxim 403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40 (94.20)

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 68.34 (162.54)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 70.68 (233.22)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 53.55 (286.77)

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.32 (354.09)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  60

SYNCHRO 3M MEN

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

A 1    Gordon  Peterson

A 2    Zhan  Liu

S 1    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

S 2    Zsolt  Jafcsák

S 3    Piero  Italiani

S 4    Kevin  Hall

S 5    Wolf-Dieter  Schmidt

Round 1

Referee :

CAN

CHN

FIN

B 1    Andrej  Mamontov

HUN

ITA

AUS

GER

BLR

UKR

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Hana Novotna CZE

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

08:34

08:11

08:35

09:14

09:06

08:34

Mean per Jump 53 Sec. Mean per Round 08:42 Time Total 52:14

B 2    Olena  Patserina

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 8.1

Print: 2014-2-23 04:35 PM

1. Qulin Zheng 1995 CHN 13.0 309.60

Lin Qu 1993

2. Uschi Freitag 1989 NED 13.0 280.80

Inge Jansen 1994

3. Victoriya Kesar 1993 UKR 13.1 278.31

Anastasiya Nedobiga 1994

4. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 13.0 274.20

Nora Subschinski 1988

5. Kristina Ilinykh 1994 RUS 13.0 273.00

Maria Polyakova 1997

6. Sherilyse Gowlett 1995 AUS 13.0 270.60

Esther Qin 1991

7. Vianey Hernandez 1990 MEX 12.7 259.44

Daniela Ramirez 1996

8. Kam Ling Kar 1995 MAS 11.9 245.73

Jasmine Lai 1995

9. Taina Karvonen 1989 FIN 12.5 244.50

Iira Laatunen 1991

10. Habiba Kamal 1996 EGY 10.6 195.57

Menna Samir 1997



- 2 -

WinDive 2012, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

R E S U L T 

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 8.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION RESULT

Friederike Freyer 1997 GER 272.40

Jessica Roch 1994 GER
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 8.1

1. Zheng, Qulin CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 52.80 1. 13.0 309.60

Qu, Lin 301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 51.60 1. (104.40)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 70.20 1. (174.60)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.20 1. (235.80)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 73.80 1. (309.60)

2. Freitag, Uschi NED 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.40 6. 13.0 280.80

Jansen, Inge 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 43.80 8. (88.20)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.30 4. (157.50)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 3. (215.10)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 65.70 2. (280.80)

3. Kesar, Victoriya UKR 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 44.40 6. 13.1 278.31

Nedobiga, Anastasiya 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.40 7. (88.80)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 58.50 8. (147.30)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 59.40 5. (206.70)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.61 3. (278.31)

4. Punzel, Tina GER 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 48.60 2. 13.0 274.20

Subschinski, Nora 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 47.40 2. (96.00)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.90 2. (159.90)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.60 2. (226.50)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 47.70 4. (274.20)

5. Ilinykh, Kristina RUS 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 47.40 4. 13.0 273.00

Polyakova, Maria 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.40 3. (94.80)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 63.00 3. (157.80)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 53.10 4. (210.90)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 62.10 5. (273.00)

6. Gowlett, Sherilyse AUS 401B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 47.40 4. 13.0 270.60

Qin, Esther 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 45.00 4. (92.40)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 5.5 62.10 5. (154.50)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 52.20 5. (206.70)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 63.90 6. (270.60)

7. Hernandez, Vianey MEX 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 48.00 3. 12.7 259.44

Ramirez, Daniela 301B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 4. (90.60)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 6.0 59.94 6. (150.54)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 47.70 7. (198.24)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 7. (259.44)

8. Kar, Kam Ling MAS 101B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.80 6. 11.9 245.73

Lai, Jasmine 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 4. (90.60)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.13 7. (149.73)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 47.04 8. (196.77)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 48.96 8. (245.73)
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59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 8.1

9. Karvonen, Taina FIN 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 9. 12.5 244.50

Laatunen, Iira 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 9. (83.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.84 9. (135.24)

205B 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 51.30 9. (186.54)

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.96 9. (244.50)

10. Kamal, Habiba EGY 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 10. 10.6 195.57

Samir, Menna 301B 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 10. (73.80)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 10. (111.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 37.17 10. (148.77)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 10. (195.57)

NO Freyer, Friederike GER 101B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.80 13.0 272.40

Roch, Jessica 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 45.60 (92.40)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 53.10 (145.50)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 68.40 (213.90)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 58.50 (272.40)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

A 1    Wolf-Dieter  Schmidt

A 2    Ronald  van der Voort

S 1    Kevin  Hall

S 2    Andrej  Mamontov

S 3    Piero  Italiani

S 4    Kelvin  Chong

S 5    Vicki  Campbell

Round 1

Referee :

GER

NED

AUS

B 1    Aya  Magdy

BLR

ITA

MAS

NZL

EGY

CAN

Monika Dietrich GER

Assistant :

Walter Alt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

08:30

08:20

09:44

09:39

10:33

Mean per Jump 51 Sec. Mean per Round 09:21 Time Total 46:46

B 2    Gordon  Peterson

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MENCOMPETITION: 5.1

Print: 2014-2-22 05:03 PM

1. Aisen Chen 1995 CHN 18.3 470.79

Jian Yang 1994

2. Patrick Hausding 1989 GER 17.8 442.74

Sascha Klein 1985

3. Diego Balleza 1994 MEX 17.9 402.03

Jonathan Ruvalcaba 1991

4. Filip Julius Devor 1996 NOR 15.8 344.16

Daniel Jensen 1996

Roman Izmailov 1990 RUS not startet

Sergey Nazin 1987
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MENCOMPETITION: 5.1

1. Chen, Aisen CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 55.20 1. 18.3 470.79

Yang, Jian 401B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 57.00 1. (112.20)

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 80.58 2. (192.78)

207B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 86.40 1. (279.18)

5255B 3.6 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 95.04 1. (374.22)

109C 3.7 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 96.57 1. (470.79)

2. Hausding, Patrick GER 103B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 53.40 2. 17.8 442.74

Klein, Sascha 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 55.20 2. (108.60)

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 84.48 1. (193.08)

207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 82.08 2. (275.16)

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 88.74 2. (363.90)

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 4.5 78.84 2. (442.74)

3. Balleza, Diego MEX 403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 3. 17.9 402.03

Ruvalcaba, Jonathan 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80 3. (99.60)

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 61.20 3. (160.80)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 3. (237.60)

109C 3.7 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 89.91 3. (327.51)

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.52 3. (402.03)

4. Devor, Filip Julius NOR 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 4. 15.8 344.16

Jensen, Daniel 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 4. (92.40)

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.03 4. (152.43)

205B 2.9 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 61.77 4. (214.20)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.96 4. (272.16)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 4. (344.16)
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  4   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  24

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

A 1    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

A 2    Gordon  Peterson

S 1    Gregory  Couratier

S 2    Susanne  Wetteskog-Bungum

S 3    Olena  Patserina

S 4    Vicki  Campbell

S 5    Monika  Dietrich

Round 1

Referee :

FIN

CAN

FRA

B 1    Piero  Italiani

SWE

UKR

NZL

GER

ITA

GBR

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Hana Novotna CZE

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

04:38

04:26

04:23

04:53

04:39

04:52

Mean per Jump 01:12 Sec. Mean per Round 04:38 Time Total 27:51

B 2    Chris  Sage

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 7.1

Print: 2014-2-23 12:42 PM

1. Siyu Ji 2001 CHN 13.4 340.86

Qian Ren 2001

2. Rachel Bugg 1989 AUS 13.4 297.84

Melissa Wu 1992

3. Kieu Duong 1994 GER 13.5 287.85

Kristin Syrbe 1995

4. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 13.1 280.92

Carol Ann Ware 1991

5. Traisy Vivien 1994 MAS 13.4 267.66

Nur Dhabitah 1999

6. Alejandra Estrella 1999 MEX 13.7 253.98

Carolina Mendoza 1997

Maria Kurjo 1989 GER not startet

My Phan 1992
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 7.1

1. Ji, Siyu CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.80 1. 13.4 340.86

Ren, Qian 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80 1. (102.60)

107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 83.70 1. (186.30)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 76.80 1. (263.10)

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 77.76 1. (340.86)

2. Bugg, Rachel AUS 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.20 2. 13.4 297.84

Wu, Melissa 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 2. (96.00)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 68.40 2. (164.40)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 67.20 2. (231.60)

5253B 3.2 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24 2. (297.84)

3. Duong, Kieu GER 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 2. 13.5 287.85

Syrbe, Kristin 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 43.80 4. (93.00)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 4. (156.00)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.5 74.25 3. (230.25)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 57.60 3. (287.85)

4. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 6. 13.1 280.92

Ware, Carol Ann 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 48.00 3. (95.40)

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.12 3. (161.52)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 52.20 4. (213.72)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 4. (280.92)

5. Vivien, Traisy MAS 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 48.00 4. 13.4 267.66

Dhabitah, Nur 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00 4. (93.00)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 5. (151.50)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 56.64 5. (208.14)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 59.52 5. (267.66)

6. Estrella, Alejandra MEX 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 48.00 4. 13.7 253.98

Mendoza, Carolina 301B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 39.00 6. (87.00)

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 3.5 5.0 53.76 6. (140.76)

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 61.38 6. (202.14)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 51.84 6. (253.98)



- 3 -

WinDive 2012, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

20th FINA-Grand-Prix

59th International Divers Day

2014-02-21 - 2014-02-23

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMEN

Judges

Objection committee : Michael Geißbühler

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt

Hanna Novotna

A 1    Andrej  Mamontov

A 2    Monika  Dietrich

S 1    Piero  Italiani

S 2    Antonio  Martinez

S 3    Olena  Patserina

S 4    Ronald  van der Voort

S 5    Chris  Sage

Round 1

Referee :

BLR

GER

ITA

B 1    Kevin  Hall

MEX

UKR

NED

GBR

AUS

AUT

Wolf-Dieter Schmidt GER

Assistant :

Hana Novotna CZE

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

05:32

05:38

05:42

06:48

06:42

Mean per Jump 01:02 Sec. Mean per Round 06:04 Time Total 30:22

B 2    Aristide  Brun

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Immo Stapelfeld GER
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